
plaats voornaam achternaam m/v nettotijd

1 Jens Zuurbier m 08.40

2 Cees vd Griend m 08.57

3 Floris van Zuilen m 08.58

4 Stijn vd Pouw m 09.16

5 Job vd Pouw m 09.23

6 Pim Beenken m 09.39

7 Nordin Janssenss m 09.51

8 Mees Nagelhout m 09.51

9 Daan Bijl m 09.54

10 Nout Zuurbier m 10.20

11 Jeffrey Bleijenberg m 10.20

12 Jacob Worm m 10.25

13 Mik Mulder m 10.26

14 Anouk de Graaf v 10.35

15 Tobias  Langendoen m 10.38

16 Philip Jansen m 10.39

17 Roy Simons m 10.48

18 Ronja Schopenhauer v 11.07

19 Luc Schaefers m 11.09

20 Temme Baarsma m 11.12

21 Huub Scholten m 11.19

22 Joost Puijk m 11.27

23 Stan Hensbergen m 11.28

24 Merlijn Pronk m 11.30

25 Eyja Molkenboer m 11.34

26 Michaja van Capel v 11.40

27 Boris Krajenbrink m 11.43

28 Joep Aubel m 11.45

29 Anna Morsink v 11.45

30 Kees Scholten m 11.52

31 Pieter Beenken m 11.55

32 Siem van Capel m 12.13

33 Eva Krajenbrink v 12.25

34 Justin vd Wurff m 12.35

35 Vita Uljee v 12.39

36 Sara vd Griend v 12.46

37 Nova Uljee v 12.55

38 Bo Moolhuizen m 12.75

39 Winonah vd Sluis v 13.43

40 Laura vd Wurff v 14.08

Uitslag totaal:



plaats voornaam achternaam m/v nettotijd

1 Jens Zuurbier m 08.40

2 Cees vd Griend m 08.57

3 Floris van Zuilen m 08.58

4 Stijn vd Pouw m 09.16

5 Job vd Pouw m 09.23

6 Pim Beenken m 09.39

7 Nordin Janssenss m 09.51

8 Mees Nagelhout m 09.51

9 Daan Bijl m 09.54

10 Nout Zuurbier m 10.20

11 Jeffrey Bleijenberg m 10.20

12 Jacob Worm m 10.25

13 Mik Mulder m 10.26

14 Tobias  Langendoen m 10.38

15 Philip Jansen m 10.39

16 Roy Simons m 10.48

17 Luc Schaefers m 11.09

18 Temme Baarsma m 11.12

19 Huub Scholten m 11.19

20 Joost Puijk m 11.27

21 Stan Hensbergen m 11.28

22 Merlijn Pronk m 11.30

23 Eyja Molkenboer m 11.34

24 Boris Krajenbrink m 11.43

25 Joep Aubel m 11.45

26 Kees Scholten m 11.52

27 Pieter Beenken m 11.55

28 Siem van Capel m 12.13

29 Justin vd Wurff m 12.35

30 Bo Moolhuizen m 12.75

Uitslag jongens:



plaats voornaam achternaam m/v nettotijd

1 Anouk de Graaf v 10.35

2 Ronja Schopenhauer v 11.07

3 Michaja van Capel v 11.40

4 Anna Morsink v 11.45

5 Eva Krajenbrink v 12.25

6 Vita Uljee v 12.39

7 Sara vd Griend v 12.46

8 Nova Uljee v 12.55

9 Winonah vd Sluis v 13.43

10 Laura vd Wurff v 14.08

Uitslag meisjes:


